1
Process Analytics SensoGate Retractable Fitting
SensoGate WA 130
Pneumatic sensor lock-gate for demanding fully automated
process applications
Easy installation and clear hose
connections
SensoGate® WA 130 offers genuine

electrolyte
ZU 0759
Scraper ring reinforced version, PTFE / PEEK ZU 0760
Adapter for free hose connection PP/EPDM (incl. electric feedback) ZU 0733
PP/EPDM (without electric feedback) ZU 0734
PEEK/EPDM (incl. electric feedback) ZU 0742
Material Certificate 3.1 according to EN 10204 ZU 0268/WA13n
Air supply for pressurized Sensors, 0,5 ... 4 bars ZU 0670/1
Air supply for pressurized Sensors,1 ... 7 bars ZU 0670/2
Hose, 20 m (extension for ZU 0670) ZU 0713
Flange protectors PEEK / FFKM DN 80 ZU 0755
PEEK / FFKM DN 100 ZU 0756
PVDF / FFKM DN 80 ZU 0757
PVDF / FFKM DN 100 ZU 0758
HSD-weld-in socket, for tank wall ZU 0922
straight, 40 mm for pipe DN 50 ZU 0922/DN50
for pipe DN 65 ZU 0922/DN65
for pipe DN 80 ZU 0922/DN80
for pipe DN 100 ZU 0922/DN100
HSD-weld-in socket, for tank wall ZU 0923
beveled, 15°, 40 mm for pipe DN 50 ZU 0923/DN50
for pipe DN 65 ZU 0923/DN65
for pipe DN 80 ZU 0923/DN80
for pipe DN 100 ZU 0923/DN100
Safety weld-in socket, for tank wall ZU 0717
straight, 40 mm for pipe DN 50 ZU 0717/DN50
for pipe DN 65 ZU 0717/DN65
for pipe DN 80 ZU 0717/DN80
for pipe DN 100 ZU 0717/DN100
Safety weld-in socket, for tank wall ZU 0718
beveled, 15°, 40 mm for pipe DN 50 ZU 0718/DN50
for pipe DN 65 ZU 0718/DN65
for pipe DN 80 ZU 0718/DN80
for pipe DN 100 ZU 0718/DN100
Securing for process adaption K8 ZU 1055
Securing for 25 mm-socket ZU 0818
Clamp for G 1-socket ZU 0877
Material Certificate 3.1  according to EN 10204 ZU 0268/weld-in socket